ПРИЗОВОЙ ФОНД РАПИД «Ёлочка»
	Абсолютка
	Женщины

	место
	приз
	место
	приз

	1
	5000
	1
	2000

	2
	4000
	2
	1500

	3
	3000
	3
	1000

	4
	2000
	4
	500

	5
	1500
	
	

	6
	1000
	
	

	7
	500
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Ветеранский (60+)
	1000
	
	

	Дети (М2010 и мл.)
	1000
	
	

	Дети (Д2010 и мл.)
	1000
	
	

	Итого
	25000



 

ПРИЗОВОЙ ФОНД БЛИЦ «Ёлочка»
	Место 
	Приз

	1
	3000

	2
	2500

	3
	2000

	4
	1500

	5
	1300

	6
	1200

	7
	1000

	8
	800

	9
	700

	
	

	женский
	1000

	Итого
	15000




